
North Lakhimpur - Murkongselek Passenger Special (UnReserved)/05619x - Pass - NFR 
NLP/North Lakhimpur to MZS/Murkongselek 

3h 55m - 154 km - 18 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 NLP North Lakhimpur 13:20 1 1 0 46 97 NFR
2 LBI Lilabari 13:31 13:32 1m 0 1 8 53 NFR
3 SWJ Siajuli 13:42 13:43 1m 0 1 17 44 NFR
4 BGND Baginadi 13:54 13:55 1m 0 1 25 38 NFR
5 SUZ Subansiri 14:11 14:12 1m 0 1 35 55 NFR
6 GOM Gogamukh 14:21 14:22 1m 1 1 44 61 NFR
7 BDLN Bordoloni 14:34 14:35 1m 0 1 56 51 NFR
8 JFD Jiadhal 14:44 14:45 1m 0 1 63 43 NFR
9 DMC Dhemaji 14:53 14:54 1m 0 1 69 45 NFR
10 MYO Moridhal 15:04 15:05 1m 0 1 77 31 103 NFR
11 SRPN Sripani 15:14 15:15 1m 0 1 81 44 105 NFR
12 SBGN Sisibargaon 15:24 15:25 1m 0 1 88 37 NFR
13 SPTR Silapathar 15:32 15:34 2m 0 1 92 57 NFR
14 ACPR Archipathar 15:44 15:45 1m 0 1 102 30 NFR
15 DIPA Dipa 16:05 16:06 1m 0 1 112 35 NFR
16 SMCP Simen Chapari 16:13 16:14 1m 0 1 116 65 NFR
17 TQM Telam 16:26 16:27 1m 0 1 129 48 NFR
18 LMY Laimekuri 16:37 16:38 1m 0 1 137 62 NFR
19 JYK Jonekarang 16:47 16:48 1m 0 1 146 17 NFR
20 MZS Murkongselek 17:15 1 1 154 - 132 NFR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 05 2024 (10:05)

May 05 2024 (10:05)

1

1


